

Washington State Housing Finance Commission Homeownership Indenture Program Bonds
Outstanding Bonds by Coupon - Ranked Highest to Lowest
Principal Amounts as of December 31, 2017

<u>Series</u>	<u>Maturity</u>	<u>Coupon</u>	<u>Outstanding Par Amount</u>	<u>Cumulative Total</u>
HPB 2011 A	10/1/2028	5.300%	1,190,000	1,190,000
HPB 2011 A	10/1/2026	5.100%	2,275,000	3,465,000
HPB 2011B	10/1/2018	5.000%	1,120,000	4,585,000
HPB 2011B	10/1/2020	5.000%	620,000	5,205,000
HPB 2009 B1	4/1/2028	4.750%	350,000	5,555,000
HPB 2010A	10/1/2028	4.700%	2,525,000	8,080,000
HPB 2011B	10/1/2041	4.600%	2,040,000	10,120,000
HPB 2009 B1	10/1/2025	4.550%	535,000	10,655,000
HPB 2011 A	10/1/2022	4.550%	240,000	10,895,000
HPB 2011 A	4/1/2022	4.550%	230,000	11,125,000
HPB 2011B	10/1/2031	4.500%	3,760,000	14,885,000
HPB 2011 A	4/1/2029	4.500%	2,755,000	17,640,000
HPB 2011B	10/1/2019	4.500%	745,000	18,385,000
HPB 2011 A	10/1/2021	4.375%	230,000	18,615,000
HPB 2011 A	4/1/2021	4.375%	200,000	18,815,000
HPB 2010A	10/1/2026	4.350%	1,470,000	20,285,000
HPB 2011B	10/1/2032	4.250%	5,710,000	25,995,000
HPB 2011 A	10/1/2020	4.125%	245,000	26,240,000
HPB 2011 A	4/1/2020	4.125%	240,000	26,480,000
HPB 2010A	10/1/2022	4.125%	170,000	26,650,000
HPB 2010A	4/1/2022	4.125%	160,000	26,810,000
HPB 2009 B1	10/1/2021	4.125%	55,000	26,865,000
HPB 2009 B1	4/1/2021	4.125%	60,000	26,925,000
HPB 2011B	10/1/2025	4.000%	1,410,000	28,335,000
HPB 2010A	10/1/2021	4.000%	150,000	28,485,000
HPB 2010A	4/1/2021	4.000%	155,000	28,640,000
HPB 2009 B1	10/1/2020	4.000%	55,000	28,695,000
HPB 2009 B1	4/1/2020	4.000%	55,000	28,750,000
HPB 2011 A	10/1/2019	3.950%	230,000	28,980,000
HPB 2009 B1	10/1/2019	3.900%	50,000	29,030,000
HPB 2009 B1	4/1/2019	3.900%	55,000	29,085,000
HPB 2011 A	4/1/2019	3.875%	230,000	29,315,000
HPB 2010A	4/1/2020	3.875%	155,000	29,470,000
HPB 2010A	10/1/2020	3.875%	145,000	29,615,000
HPB 2010A	10/1/2019	3.750%	225,000	29,840,000
HPB 2010A	4/1/2019	3.750%	220,000	30,060,000
HPB 2009 B1	10/1/2018	3.700%	45,000	30,105,000
HPB 2009 B1	4/1/2018	3.700%	55,000	30,160,000
HPB 2011 A	10/1/2018	3.600%	220,000	30,380,000
HPB 2010A	10/1/2018	3.500%	225,000	30,605,000
HPB 2011 A	4/1/2018	3.500%	225,000	30,830,000
HPB 2011B	10/1/2022	3.500%	220,000	31,050,000
HPB 2011B	4/1/2022	3.500%	205,000	31,255,000
HPB 2010A	4/1/2018	3.450%	210,000	31,465,000
HPB 2011B	10/1/2021	3.300%	215,000	31,680,000
HPB 2011B	4/1/2021	3.300%	195,000	31,875,000
HPB 2015B	5/1/2041	3.150%	19,520,000	51,395,000
HPB 2011B	10/1/2020	3.125%	75,000	51,470,000

<u>Series</u>	<u>Maturity</u>	<u>Coupon</u>	<u>Outstanding Par Amount</u>	<u>Cumulative Total</u>
HPB 2011B	4/1/2020	3.100%	190,000	51,660,000
HPB 2015A	9/1/2040	3.000%	17,875,000	69,535,000
HPB 2011B	4/1/2019	2.900%	170,000	69,705,000
HPB 2011B	4/1/2023	2.700%	50,000	69,755,000
HPB 2011B	4/1/2018	2.600%	285,000	70,040,000
HPB 2013 A	3/1/2040	2.450%	7,996,914	78,036,914
HPB 2009 AC3	10/1/2041	0.600%	16,290,000	94,326,914
Total Homeownership Program Bonds Indenture			94,326,914	